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4 Vacuum Lifting Device SH-2500-UNI – 
The classic

•	 Having been designed specifically for harsh construction site 

use, this classic has proven itself on countless construction sites 

worldwide

•	 Integrated gas engine power (Honda). 110v power available as an     

option

•	 Suitable for predominantly wet-cast concrete and natural stone 

elements

•	 Vacuum plate seals can be replaced in minutes without gluing   

– simply take off the old seal and put on the new one

•	 Wear-resistant sponge rubber seal, adapts perfectly touneven 

surfaces

•	 Fitted as standard with chain compartment and safety chain

Options:  Wheelset SH-2500-RS and retrofit kit with rotator 
Baltrotor SH-AD (refer to page 49)

SH-2500-UNI-B

Working 

Load Limit 

5,500 lbs

Type Power Working Load 
Limit WLL*

lbs (kg)

Dead Weight
(without suction 

plate) lbs (kg)

Order-Number

SH-2500-UNI-B gas engine
2,9 kW

5,500
(2,500)

265
(120)

52400043

SH-2500-RS wheelset for all models SH-2500-UNI 42500299

More than 1.000 different suction plates are available, see page 49 for examples.

Vacuum Lifting Device SH-2500-GREENLINE – 
the innovative green rechargeable powerhouse

The classic now also with battery drive. Powerful 

and independent of mains power.

•	 Emission-free and low-noise operation

•	 Powered by a 24 V lithium-ion rechargeable battery. 		

(exchangeable battery concept) can operate up to 6 hours

•	 Suitable for predominantly wet-cast concrete and natural stone 

elements

•	 Fitted as standard with safety chain

Options: Retrofit kit with rotator Baltrotor SH-AD
 (refer to page 49) SH-2500-GREENLINE

Type Description Power Working 
Load Limit 

WLL*
lbs (kg)

Dead 
Weight

(without 
suction 
plate) 

lbs (kg)

Order-
Number

SH-2500-
GREENLINE

Basic device, without 
suction plate

by 24 V 
battery

5,500
(2,500)

285 
(130)

52400046

SH-2500-
GREENLINE-
FFS

Basic device, without 
suction plate. 
With remote control

by 24 V 
battery

5,500
(2,500)

285 
(130)

52400048


